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Job Order
Number

12319401
12348233
12387649
12387654
12378869
12386354

12389802
12390753
12396154
12368018
12264057

Job Title

Apprentice -Fence Installer/Erector

Administrative Assistant
IT Help Desk
Digital Marketing
Administrative Assistant

Guest Services Advocate

EMT /Paramedics Apprentice
Account Clerk
Office Clerk/Admin
Electrician Helper

Controls Field Technician -
Apprentice

OJT HOT JOBS!

Companies Hiring Now!
(Updated 06/04/2024)

Diversicon WFF
Gentlemen's Quest

Zenardy, LLC
Zenardy, LLC

Care One Options LLc

Primo Tampa LLC DBA Ben &
Jerry's
The Crisis Center of Tampa Bay

Regio Management
C.S. West & Associates
Erwin Electric

Energy Control Consultant

Wage/Hour

$15.00 - $20.00
$15.10
$16.00 - $23.00
$17.00 - $23.00
$16.00 - $20.00
$12.00 - $14.00

$12.75

$15.00

$18.50
$16.00 - $18.00
$18.00 - $20.00




12414073

Engagement Agent / Sales Rep

F&S Everything

$15.00 - $24.00




